Event

P1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Q5

Q6

El

R2
R3
R4

R5

Time
0600
0630
0700
0715
0730
0800
0815
0830

WASCC Racing Championship Round 2

Sponsor

RETRAVISION

HOME CHEF

CULTURE
FITNESS/POOLEDGE
SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA

RETRAVISION

HOME CHEF

CULTURE FITNESS/WA
HINO/POOLEDGE
SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA

Gate 1 Opens
Race Office Opens
Scrutineering Opens
Critical Incident Briefing
Official's Briefing
Driver's Briefing
Officials in Position
Time Challenge
Excel
Formula Ford

Formula Vee

Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars

Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars — 100K plate

Time Challenge

Excel
Formula Ford

Formula Vee

Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars

Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars — 100K plate

CaRCO....

CARCO.com.au Raceway, Perth YA EUFFY
SUNSET 1859.HRS
Category Duration

Boardroom Level 1
Media Centre South

McCrackan House

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

5Laps

12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

--—_

R8
R9
R10

R11

R12
E13
R14
R15
R16

R17

R18

RETRAVISION

HOME CHEF

CULTURE FITNESS/WA
HINO/POOLEDGE
SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA

RETRAVISION

HOME CHEF

CULTURE FITNESS/WA
HINO/POOLEDGE
SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA

Time Challenge
Excel
Formula Ford

Formula Vee
Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars

Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars — 100K plate
Time Challenge
Excel
Formula Ford

Formula Vee
Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars

Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars — 100K plate

Estimated Finish

5 Laps

15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap

18 Minutes +1 Lap
5 Laps

12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

5:00 PM

V5



