

## WASCC Racing Championship Round 2 CARCO.com.au Raceway, Perth



## SUNSET 1859.HRS

			SUNSET 1859.HRS	
Event	Time	Sponsor	Category	Duration
	0600		Gate 1 Opens	
	0630		Race Office Opens	
	0700		Scrutineering Opens	
	0715		Critical Incident Briefing	Boardroom Level 1
	0730		Official's Briefing	Media Centre South
	0800		Driver's Briefing	McCrackan House
	0815		Officials in Position	
P1	0830		Time Challenge	10 mins
Q2		RETRAVISION	Excel	10 mins
Q3			Formula Ford	10 mins
Q4		HOME CHEF	Formula Vee	10 mins
Q5		CULTURE FITNESS/POOLEDGE SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA	Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars	10 mins
Q6			Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars – 100K plate	10 mins
E1			Time Challenge	5 Laps
R2		RETRAVISION	Excel	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R3			Formula Ford	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R4		HOME CHEF	Formula Vee	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R5		CULTURE FITNESS/WA HINO/POOLEDGE SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA	Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R6			Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars – 100K plate	12 Minutes +1 Lap
			LUNCH & GRIDWALK	
E7			Time Challenge	5 Laps
R8		RETRAVISION	Excel	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R9			Formula Ford	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R10		HOME CHEF	Formula Vee	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R11		CULTURE FITNESS/WA HINO/POOLEDGE SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA	Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R12			Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars – 100K plate	18 Minutes +1 Lap
E13			Time Challenge	5 Laps
R14		RETRAVISION	Excel	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R15			Formula Ford	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R16		HOME CHEF	Formula Vee	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R17		CULTURE FITNESS/WA HINO/POOLEDGE SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA	Production Cars, Improved Productions & Street Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R18			Sports Cars /Sports Sedans/WA Muscle Cars – 100K plate	12 Minutes +1 Lap
			Estimated Finish	5:00 PM
				1

1 V5